
FROM TO

CABLE

CENTER

TO

CENTER

DISTANCE

TOTALS

REMARKS

DETECTOR

1c #14

IN DUCT

2c #14

LEAD-IN

CABLE

4586 1824

PULL BOX

DRAIN

NO.

130

PREFORMED

T
Y

P
E

 I

T
Y

P
E

 I
I

120

110 1

1

1

TOTALS 3

C
L

A
S

S
 I

C
L

A
S

S
 I

I

1

1

1

130

120

110 11

107

73

1240

540

SEE FIGURE 2 FOR

LOOP INFORMATION

CONDUIT

TRENCH PUSHED

REMARKS

1"

LOOP

DET.

3" 3"

TOFROM

110

110

110

120

120

120

120

130

130

130

110

120

130

41

51

21

81

82

11

61

62

11

96

62

19

22

22

11

11

14

14

14

18

21

21

10

10

13

13

13

14

60

110 42 19 18

120 52 40 39

120 22 22 21

120 23 40 39

120 24 40 39

120 31 11 10

120 32 11 10

TOTALS 14 154

130

130

63

64

14

14

13

13

130 12 14 13

94

MEASURED

DISTANCE

ADDITIONAL LENGTHS USED IN CALCULATIONS

+ 4’ AT CONTROLLER

- 1’ AT PULL BOX

110

110

ADDITIONAL LENGTHS USED IN CALCULATIONS

4586

334

44

+ 8’ PER WIRE AT CONTROLLER

+ 6’ PER WIRE AT THRU PULL BOX

THRU

PULL

BOX

+ 3’ PER WIRE ENDING AT PULL BOX

2 WIRES

10 WIRES

6 WIRES

FIGURE 3

QUANTITIES


